2025-26 Middle School Ministry & Confirmation Schedule

Parent Info Session

Family Formation | With Arms Wide Open

Thursday, August 26"

Sunday, September 14t

Confirmation Formation | Unleash the Gospel Sunday, September 21

Invite | There is No Spoon

Invite | the One

Invite | Agent Smith

Confirmation Formation | Unleash Holiness
Invite | the lllusionist

Invite | God in a Box
Family Formation | These Sacred Mysteries
Confirmation Formation | Unleash Mercy

Invite | Arm Yourself
Confirmation Formation | Unleash Love
Invite | The Last Can of Who Hash

Family Formation | Go, You Are Sent
Invite | Pocketful of Sunshine
Confirmation Retreat

Confirmation Formation | Unleash You

Invite | Baby Don't Hurt Me

Confirmation Rehearsal (Sponsors Present)

Sacrament of Confirmation
Invite | Extra, Extra!

Invite | In the Wild

Invite | A Person’s a Person

Sunday, September 28

Sunday, October 5"

Sunday, October 12t
Sunday, October 19t
Sunday, October 26

Sunday, November 2nd
Sunday, November 9th
Sunday, November 16t

Sunday, December 7t
Sunday, December 14
Sunday, December 215t

Sunday, January 11t
Sunday, January 18"

Saturday, Jan 24t (Boys) & Sunday, Jan 25 (Girls)

Sunday, February 15t

Sunday, February 15t

Sunday, March 1st
Sunday, March 8t

Sunday, March 15t
Sunday, March 22

Family Formation | Why is this Night Different? Sunday, March 29t

Invite | Hooves and Pitchforks
Invite | To Live Deliberately
Invite | Go Forth

Sunday, April 12t
Sunday, April 19t
Sunday, April 26"

Thursday, February 26"

7pm - 8pm
5pm - 7:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 7:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 7:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
10am - 8pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
7pm - 8pm

Arrive at 2pm

5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 7:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm
5pm - 6:30pm

*Dates in Teal and Black are Open to All 6" - 8" Graders **Dates in Red are only for 8" Grade Confirmandi



